
① 3 5 ⑦ 7 4 ⑬ 6 8

+ 7 3 + 5 5 + 5 1

② 8 4 ⑧ 9 3 ⑭ 7 1

+ 2 4 + 2 2 + 7 7

③ 1 1 ⑨ 8 4 ⑮ 7 5

+ 9 5 + 6 4 + 9 2

④ 7 6 ⑩ 9 1 ⑯ 8 4

+ 4 3 + 5 8 + 8 3

⑤ 4 5 ⑪ 8 4 ⑰ 4 2

+ 8 3 + 7 2 + 9 7

⑥ 7 4 ⑫ 6 3 ⑱ 8 2

+ 6 2 + 6 4 + 3 6

136 127 118

119 149 167

128 156 139

119

108 115 148

106 148 167

2年
ねん

 たし算
ざん

15（ひっさん⑤-くりあがり） 名前
な ま え

：

108 129

desafiante.net



① 4 2 ⑦ 9 2 ⑬ 8 2

+ 6 7 + 9 5 + 9 2

② 7 3 ⑧ 6 2 ⑭ 9 3

+ 3 2 + 5 3 + 5 4

③ 4 3 ⑨ 8 2 ⑮ 6 3

+ 8 5 + 8 6 + 4 3

④ 6 6 ⑩ 6 7 ⑯ 8 8

+ 6 2 + 8 1 + 7 1

⑤ 3 3 ⑪ 7 1 ⑰ 8 4

+ 1 4 + 7 6 + 9 4

⑥ 7 1 ⑫ 4 7 ⑱ 5 2

+ 7 5 + 8 2 + 5 6

47 147 178

146 129 108

128 168 106

128 148 159

109 187 174

105 115 147

2年
ねん

 たし算
ざん

16（ひっさん⑥-くりあがり） 名前
な ま え

：

desafiante.net


